ALGOA RECONCILIATION STRATEGY SUPPORT STUDY: ATSG Attendance List

Date: 7 March 2018

Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Signature
DWS HEAD OFFICE R
Patrick Mililo DWS: NWRP 012 336 8199 082 611 7293 mlilop@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 f .\q Q\ W
Menard Mugumo CE: OA 012 336 6838 | 012 336 7399 082 804 5162 mugumom@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 \

Pieter Viljoen D: WRPS 012-336 7500 | 012- 336 6731 082 808 0497 ViljoenP2@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 .
Jenny Pashkin D: WRPS 012-336 8695 082 804 3143

Pashkind@ dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

Richard Martin

DWS: WRPS (SO)

012-336 8072

071 876 6931

martinr@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

Celiwe Ntuli

D: WRPS

012-336 7618

082 885 1942

NtuliC@ dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

Fanus Fourie

D:WRPS

012-336 7302

012-336 6731

082 801 5598

fourief@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

Koos Viljoen DWS NWRI (SO) 041-508 9703 082 804 1790 viljoenk@dws.gov.za ﬁ.._u GF .
Pieter Barry wwmuwwﬂ“w%mz_:@v 041 508 9705 0836275930 | barryp@dws.gov.za m_ﬁwww%m_m%m%m_smn Pk B _
Bolekwa Kama Proto CMA 043 701 0221 | 071 018 5717 kamab@dws.gov.za A ﬁ!ll.l\\
lise Chilton mmhwowﬁw%mssama 0415010720 | 0865455070 | 0823287285 | chiltoni@dws.gov.za 140 Govan Mbeki, Port Elizabeth
Proto CMA, CE: J
Paul Chilton Catchment 041 501 0727 082 338 6972 chiltonp@dws.gov.za 140 Govan Mbeki, Port Elizabeth -
Management o
Fluks Ntui DWS: IWRP 012 336 6677 | 012 336 7399 072 143 1488 ntuif@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 /
Lindiwe Sithole DWS: HO 012 336 7515 Sitholee@dws.gov.za
Jannie Fourie DWs 082 8078039 Fouriej3@dws.gov.za
Zanele Mvusi DWS: HO 012 336 8439 082 387 3591 mvusiz@dws.gov.za
Tony Moore CE: AOA 012 336 8528 082 884 5540 mooret@dws.gov.za \ L Nﬁn\
Tendayi Makombe D<<m“,2<<_»_u 012 336 8503 | 012 336 8295 083 662 1414 makombet@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 \\N\ r\\\\\m%‘ﬂlu\
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DWS EASTERN CAPE
Cebisa Goboza DWS: NWRI 041508 9700 | 0865728455 | 0732745043 | Gobozac@dws.gov.za Lion Raars Office Park, 50 Heugh+ _

Rd, Walmer

et

Pieter Retief

DWS: NWRI - SO

041 508 9736

086 6140 100

082 887 6293

retiefp@dws.gov.za

Lion Roars Office Park, 50 r@
Rd, Walmer

J

Martin Labuschagne

WR&U-WUE

048-881 3005

048-881 3545

083 627 5925

Labuschagnem@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:
Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880 \

Stephen Mullineux

DCE: Water regulation
and use

048-881 3005

048-881 3545

082 809 5687

mullineuxS@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:
Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880

Bheki Kunene

Mzikamma Proto-CMA

043 701 0272

086 658 1030

060 559 7855

kuneneb@dws.gov.za

PO Box 7019, East London, 5200

Charon Russell

russellc@dws.gov.za

Glen Daniell

DWS: Infrastructure
Operations

041 508 9700

082 809 5904

daniellg@dws.gov.za

PO Box 5501, Walmer, Port
Elizabeth, 6065

Andrew Lucas

D: Water Regulation
and Use

043 604 5400

082 802 8560

lucasa@dws.gov.za

Jacqui Murray

Water Regulation

048 881 3005

082 317 4606

murrayj@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X68 Cradock, 5880

Neville Lawry

DWS: Regulation

041 501 0744

041 501 0746

082 807 4983

lawryn@dws.gov.za
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NMBM \
Paul Du Plessis NMBM 041 506 2314 | 041 585 8708 | 079 4900 693 Pduplessis@mandelametro.gov.za | P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 A : 294
Barry Martin NMBM bmartin@mandelametro.gov.za L.Uu_n,w\ /8
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Street, Zone 1, Coega IDZ, PE

Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address idnatrg
OTHER KEY STAKEHOLDERS
— ]
Victor Felton Kouga LM @ ¢3 2LL S D vielton@kouga.gov.za
Pierre Joubert Gamtoos IB 042-283 0329 | 042-283 0382 082 553 0947 Pierre.j@gamtooswater.co.za P O Box 237, Patensie, 6335
J {
U
Rienette Colesky Gamtoos IB 0422830329 | 0422830382 |0837030428 | Rienette.c@gamtooswater.coza | PO Box 237 Patensie 6335 rNQ / G
Graham Taylor Coega IDZ 041 4030454 083 228 3055 Graham.taylor@coega.co.za Corer Alcyon Road & Zibuko 1
\

VWSA — Business

Nick Chapman Claribee 041 994 5553 | 041 994 5454 082 377 5598 chapman@vwsa.co.za PO Box 80, Uitenhage, 6230
Eddie Oosthuizen Kouga LM eddieo@kouga.gov.za \V/QO ru

: . R Aandrus Farm House, Main Rd,
Thelani Grant Living Lands 083 389 7105 thelani@livinglands.co.za Twee Riviere, Langkloof \s“m m W...
Ancia Cornelius Lining Lands 076 793 0765 076 793 0765 ancia@livinglands.co.za Twee Riviere gm.mm \ \ ,

L) r 4

Liz Metcalfe Living Lands 073 462 4458 liz@livinglands.co.za \:%5 y
Robert Higgins PetroSA 021929 3153 | 021 9293202 | 076 173 7490 151 Frans Conradie Drive, Parow

robert.higgins@petrosa.co.za

7500, Cape Town

Nico Lombard

Cacadu District
Development Agency

042 243 0584

042 243 0095

082 329 4545

nlombard@cacadudevelopment.co.

PO Box 197, Somerset East,

za 5850
Harms du Plessis LSRWUA 042 234 0038 | 042 234 0022 082 824 1548 info@sundaysriverwater.co.za PO Box 10, Sunland
Mike Primmer LSRWUA 042 2340038 | &N__N.uvp_.g.wm.omb 844 4552 info@sundaysriverwater.co.za PO Box 10, Sunland “\K
Andreas Engelbrecht GFRWUA 048 881 2408 | 048 881 4984 083 453 8852 andreas@grootvis.co.za PO Box 55, Cradock, 5880 \\\Wl.lk&\l .
Sieg Rousseau Amatola Water 043 707 3700 | 043 707 3701 083 320 5262 srousseau@amatolawater.co.za P/Bag X3, Vincent, 5217 flx\c}\R_ )
Kobie Joubert DRDAR 043 683 4019 | 043 683 1829 083 286 0363 Kowie joubert@drdar.gov.za P/Bag X15 Stutterheim, 4930
Daluxolo Mlenzana Makana LM dali@makana.gov.za
Piet Snyman Cacadu DM psnyman@cacadu.co.za
Ted Pillay Sarah Baartman DM

tpillay@cacadu.co.za

Tembani Nyokana

Dept. Agriculture,
Forestry and Fisheries

Thembani.nyokana@drdar.gov.za




Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address blgture
Bongumsa Panda DHS PandaB@ecdhs.gov.za
Craig Goliath DCGTA Craig.goliath@eclgta.gov.za
Norman Johnson SANPARKS NormanJ@sanparks.org
Agri Park in Sarah ; ;
Hannes Hobbs B ainan hannesh@executivemail.co.za
Morgan Griffiths WESSA morgan@wessaep.co.za
Aseza Dlanjwa SALGA 043 727 1150 | 043 727 1156 083 890 3719 adlanjwa@salga.org.za 3 Berea ter, East London
Z Mpulampula SALGA zmpulampula@salga.org.za
Zona Cokie SALGA 043 727 1150 | 041 727 1156 073 5040 787 Zcokie@salga.org.za
A 4 4’!}/ \\
<
Jeff Govender DEDEAT 041 508 5811 | 041 508 5865 082 854 5395 Dayalan.Govender@dedea.gov.za \\ m - O\ %\ﬂ[\ N ) Q
STUDY TEAM
Erik van der Berg Aurecon 021-526 5790 | 086602 5648 | 082553 5795 | -1'<-Vanderberg@aurecongroup.co | b ¢ oy 494 Cape Town, 8000 \W\w‘
[ ==
Reina Zastron Aurecon 021-526 6028

083 297 9454

Reina.Zastron@aurecongroup.com

P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000

Dup van Reenen

AfriCoast Engineers
SA

041-505 8000

041-585 3437

082 785 3838

dupva@africoast.com

PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065

Kevin McRae AfriCoast 041 505 8000 | 041 585 3437 082 920 8984 kevin@africoast.com PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065 __M,MN\\ :
Maxine Botha Aurecon 021 526 6019 082 824 0398 ﬁmxsm.mm_o%©mcaoo:©8cu.no P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000 %ﬂ\
Jon Rutherfoord Golder 044 384 0766 082 900 8663 jrutherfoord@golder.co.za 8 Lynn Close, Rexford, Knysna —




